7/23/2021 Witrscca

Race Score (/score/18)

Race at 2018 August 25th Event on Aug 25, 2018

FTD: 36.454 Adrian_Mendoza FPTD: 30.782 Steven_Wong

Gr Cls Pax Driver Best Run 1 Run 2 R

(/event/18/group) Pos (/levent/18/klass) (/event/18/pax) (/event/18/driver_name) Car (levent/18/best) (/event/18/1) (/event/18/2) (/

A 1 FS 33.791 Dustin_Harrington Hyundai... 42.398 45.021 [0] 46.605 [0] 4
(/dustin_harrington/18)

A 2 CSs 30.782 Steven_Wong Honda 38.239 43.428 [0] 39.627 [0] 3
(/steven_wong/18) S..

A 3 STH 37.022 Robert_Kohn Subaru ... 45.650 dnf dnf 4
(/robert_kohn/18)

A 4 STH 33.884 Jacob_Griese Ford Fi... 41.780 45.161 [0] 44 .235 [0] 4
(/jacob_griese/18)

A 5 CAM-C 36.520 Jason_Roe Ford Mu... 44.755 50.503 [0] 46.708 [0] d
(/jason_roe/18)

A 6 FS 34.230 Autumn_Daniel Chevy 42.949 dnf 47.954 [0] 4.
(/autumn_daniel/18) S...

A 7 GS 35.639 JV_Kelley (/jv_kelley/18)  Volkswa... 45.342 60.637 [0] dnf 5

A 8 SM 31.095 Adrian_Mendoza Subaru ... 36.454 39.926 [0] 38.454 [0] 3
(/adrian_mendoza/18)

A 9 CAM-C 37.033 James_Locke Chevy 45.383 dnf 46.815 [0] d
(/james_locke/18) C..

B 1 CS 32.450 Marty_Cannon Mazda 40.310 42.168 [0] 41.824 [0] 4
(/marty_cannon/18) M...
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Gr
(/event/18/group) Pos
B 2
B 3
B 4
B 5
B 6
B 7
B 8
B 9
C 1
C 2
C 3
C 4
C 5
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Cls

(/event/18/klass)

GS

SS

STU

CAM-C

STH

SM

XP

DSP

CS

STH

CAM-S

STR

DS

Pax

(/event/18/pax)

37.812

36.259

36.168

34.342

41.489

32.373

34.012

35.762

34.044

33.318

32.992

32.135

33.601

Witrscca

Driver
(/event/18/driver_name) Car

Angel_Araujo Volkswa...

(/angel_araujo/18)

Todd_Little Porsche...

(todd_little/18)

Clifford_Osburn Nissan ...

(/clifford_osburn/18)

Jonathan_Ruppert Ford Mu...

(/jonathan_ruppert/18)

Patrick_Thomas Nissan ...

(/patrick_thomas/18)

Matt_Mueller Nissan ...

(/matt_mueller/18)

Bryce_Shindledecker Volkswa...

(/bryce_shindledecker/18)

Tristen_Gillispie Datsun ...

(/tristen_gillispie/18)

Jennifer_Cannon Mazda
(/jennifer_cannon/18) M...
JJ_Cuevas Volkswa...

(/jji_cuevas/18)

Gerald_Kirks Chevy
(/gerald_kirks/18) C..
Michael Barber Mazda
(/michael_barber/18) M...
Matthew_Schley Subaru ...

(/matthew_schley/18)

Best

(/event/18/best)

48.107

44.381

43.893

42.086

51.158

37.952

38.475

42.829

42.291

41.083

39.702

39.046

42.319

Run 1

(/event/18/1)

dnf

dnf

dnf

43.633 [0]

dnf

39.057 [1]

39.527 [0]

44.846 [0]

42.780 [0]

42.033 [0]

40.989 [1]

dnf

47.621[0]

Run 2

(/event/18/2)

dnf

dnf

46.209 [0]

43.419 [0]

57.686 [0]

38.720 [0]

39.918 [0]

49.893 [0]

44503 [0]

41.579 [0]

40.794 [0]

dnf

44.794 [0]

(

4
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Gr

(/event/18/group) Pos
C 6

C 7

C 8

C 9

https://results.wtrscca.org/event/18

Cls
(/event/18/klass)
FS

BS

STX

STR

Pax
(/event/18/pax)
31.381

32.070

33.544

35.826

Witrscca

Driver
(/event/18/driver_name)

Chris_Daniel
(/chris_daniel/18)

Dennis_Hoffman
(/dennis_hoffman/18)

Kalyn_Becker
(/kalyn_becker/18)

Patrick_Tran
(/patrick_tran/18)

Car

Chevy
S...

Ford Fo...

BMW
M3...

Nissan ...

Best
(/event/18/best)
39.374

39.691

41.260

43.531

Run 1
(/event/18/1)
43.592 [0]
41.371 [0]

43.779 [0]

47.086 [0]

Run 2

(/event/18/2)

40.881[0]

40.236 [0]

43.279 [1]

45.026 [0]
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